[VYLAD

BATTERIES - PILES

Fiche technique

Désignation
Référence
Marque
Type

Accus
Technologie
Tension
Capacité
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Poids

Appareils compatibles

VLAD - 400, rue Emile Dewoitine 37210 PARCAY MESLAY - Tél. 02 47 54 08 29

88888560

Batterie 4,8V 3.8Ah pour pompe E-Pump SHERWOOD KANGAROO (F010484)

E-PUMP

MEDTRONIC / COVIDIEN

Panasonic
Ni-mh
480V
3.80 A/h
46 mm

34 mm

70 mm
0.212 kg

1041411

rE e i
/ : =
5/ R g |
SE= Ne
§ zs% |
§g2§_.
HEIS
N=c3
~ §

(




