

Fiche technique

Désignation	Batterie 4,8V 3.8Ah pour pompe E-Pump SHERWOOD KANGAROO (F010484)
Référence	E-PUMP
Marque	MEDTRONIC / COVIDIEN
Type	Exalium Premium
Accus	Panasonic
Technologie	Ni-mh
Tension	4.80 V
Capacité	3.80 A/h
Longueur	46 mm
Largeur	34 mm
Hauteur	70 mm
Poids	0.212 kg
Appareils compatibles	1041411

